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— Recommendation ITU-R BT.656;
— Recommendation ITU-R BT.799;
— Recommendation ITU-R BT.1120;
- Recommendation ITU-R BT.2077 (Part 3);

— IEC 61169-8 (2007-2) — Part 8: Sectional specification — RF coaxial connectors with inner diameter
of outer conductor 6.5 mm (0.256 in) with bayonet lock-characteristic impedance 50 Q (type BNC),
Annex A (Normative) Information for interface dimensions of 75 Q characteristic impedance
connector with unspecified reflection factor®;

— Recommendation ITU-T G.651 (2007) — Characteristics of a 50/125 um multimode graded index
optical fibre cable for the optical access network;

— Recommendation ITU-T G.652 (2009) — Characteristics of a single-mode optical fibre and cable;
- IEC 60793-2 (2011) Part 2: Product Specifications — General;

— IEC 60825-1 (2014), ed. 3, Safety of laser products — Part 1: Equipment classification and
requirements;

— IEC 61754-20 (2012), Fibre Optic Connector Interfaces — Part 20: Type LC Connector Family.
— IEC 60793-1-1 (2008), Measurement methods and test procedures — General and guidance;

— IEC 60793-1-40 (2001-07), Optical fibres — Part 1-40: Measurement methods and test procedures —
Attenuation.
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